2011 National Championships Women's Cll| - Event Results

2011 National Championships Women's ClI |

Floor Rankings

Women

Tuesday, July 12

Rank Num
1 284
2T 272
2T 280
4 267
5 268
6 277
7* 270
7* 273

Name

Lauren Mitchell
Ashleigh Brennan
Mary-Anne Monckton
Sophie Budack
AmayaKing Koi

Britt Greeley

Chloe Sims
Georgia-Rose Brown
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Gym
WA
VIC
VIC
QLD
QLD
VIC
QLD
VIC

Diff
5.800
5.300
5.300
4.900
5.300
5.000

Exec
8.200
8.050
8.050
7.850
7.200
7.025

Floor
14.000
13.350
13.350
12.750
12.500
11.625
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Out
0.000
0.650
0.650
1.250
1.500
2.375

14.000
14.000
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